RoONix

Premium Quality

Electric Planer
620W

POWER TOOLS

9213

= Powerful 500W planer with 16,500 RPM speed for fast
stock removal and smooth finish in soft and hard woods

= Dual-mount guide fence with protective shield for steady
planing of door edges with plastic overshoe to prevent

damaging the door’s face

= Ergonomic design for fatigue-free operation
= Simple blade setting system for fast blade installation

= Calibrated depth adjustment knob for accurate depth setting
= NSK anti-dust ball bearings for more efficiency and higher

durability

= Anti-dust switch for reducing dust penetration

= |[deal for woodworking, fixing doors, fitting wood and
correcting splinters, chips and misshapen edges

Model

Power

\oltage

Frequency

No-load RPM
Planing Width

Max Planing Depth
Adjustment Accuracy
Weight

Supplied in

Includes

9213V

620W
110/220V
50/60Hz

16000 RPM
82mm

2mm

0.1mm

2.9kg

Ronix color box

Ruler guide, Blade, Hex key
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