

POWER TOOLS

Electric Planer 620W

9213

- Powerful 500W planer with 16,500 RPM speed for fast stock removal and smooth finish in soft and hard woods
- Dual-mount guide fence with protective shield for steady planing of door edges with plastic overshoe to prevent damaging the door's face
- Ergonomic design for fatigue-free operation
- Simple blade setting system for fast blade installation
- Calibrated depth adjustment knob for accurate depth setting
- NSK anti-dust ball bearings for more efficiency and higher durability
- Anti-dust switch for reducing dust penetration
- Ideal for woodworking, fixing doors, fitting wood and correcting splinters, chips and misshapen edges

Model	9213V
Power	620W
Voltage	110/220V
Frequency	50/60Hz
No-load RPM	16000 RPM
Planing Width	82mm
Max Planing Depth	2mm
Adjustment Accuracy	0.1mm
Weight	2.9kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box
Includes	Ruler guide, Blade, Hex key















